SCHOCH
/

KES-E17/24 B GR

Cable entry with membrane for unassembled cables, Sheet thickness 2.5 - 4 mm, Length: 142 mm, Width: 44 mm

[tem number: 28842.6

Packing unit: 10

ME
RoHS NONHALOGEN | | IP54

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Material: TPE
Halogen-free: Yes
Silicone-free: Yes
Sealing material: TPE
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SCHOCH

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Colour:

Mounting type:

Working temperature min. (°C:
Working temperature max. (°C):
Flammability rating UL 94:

UL test standard:

UL file number:

Protection class EN 60529:

Number of cables:

Number of cables for @1.0 - 12.6 mm:

Number of cables for @1.0 - 10.5 mm:

ROHS compliant:
REACH compliant:

Manufacturer:

DIMENSIONS

Width (mm):

Height (mm):
Construction height (mm):
Length (mm):

Cut-out width (mm):

Cut-out length (mm):

Grey
Snap-on
-40

+90

VO

UL 508A
E489821
IP66

17

12

Yes
Yes

CONTA-CLIP Verbindungstechnik GmbH

44

12

142
36

12
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